ULSTER SCHOOLS CRICKET

RESULT FORM FOR LEAGUE BLOCK FIXTURE

The teacher responsible for cricket fixtures for each school should complete this form and email it to the appropriate secretary for each Pool, named at the bottom of the form as soon as possible after the Saturday matches.

Both Schools should submit the form to ensure consistency and speed.

___________________________ (school)
V
___________________________ (school)
Date
___________________________ 

	Age Group
	Result
	Points

	1st XI
	
	14

	U15
	
	8

	U14
	
	6

	U13
	
	4

	U12
	
	2


Summary

Total points scored

___________________________ (school)

_________________
total points

___________________________ (school)

_________________
total points

Completed by
___________________________ 

For 

___________________________ (school)
Secretaries

McCullough Cup
Pool A

contact David Keown

dkeown481@c2k.ni.net
McCullough Cup
Pool B

contact Ian Latham

ilatham@wallacehigh.net 
Sherrygroom Cup
Pool A

contact
Kyle McCallan 
kylemccallan@hotmail.co.uk
Sherrygroom Cup
Pool B

contact John Reid 

jreid291@c2k.ni.net
